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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Choose session: pSession 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Session One

Unofficial Summary

After 6 of 6 heats
2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021
Event 1, 400m Freestyle Men 13 years - Final
13NZR 4:09.27 Michael Mincham UNIAK 12/06/2010
14NZR 3:59.92 Carter Edgecombe FFDWK 1/01/2011
NZR 3:40.46 Danyon Loader 1975 ZENOT (NzZL) United Kingdom 11/02/1995
18NZR 3:42.70 Standard (NzL)
17NZR 3:46.11 ZacReid AQNTR (NZL) 5/10/2017
15NZR 3:54.19 Matthew Hutchins WHACB 5/07/2010
16NZR 3:43.64 Danyon Loader ZENOT 1/02/1992
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Ethan Stocks Mt Roskill Grammar +0.52 4:14.54
Entry time: 4:19.08 (-4.54)
25m: 13.79 50m:29.34  (15.55) 75m:45.27  (15.93) 100m: 1:01.42  (16.15)
125m: 1:17.71  (16.29) 150m: 1:34.14  (16.43) 175m: 1:50.43  (16.29) 200m: 2:06.82  (16.39)
225m: 2:22.89  (16.07) 250m: 2:39.09  (16.20) 275m: 2:55.59  (16.50) 300m: 3:12.07  (16.48)
325m:3:27.92  (15.85) 350m:3:44.19  (16.27) 375m:3:59.72  (15.53) 400m: 4:14.54  (14.82)
2 Kemp Williams St Johns College (Hamilton) +0.61 4:16.62 +2.08
Entry time: 4:22.91 (-6.29)
25m: 13.68 50m:28.98  (15.30) 75m:45.10 (16.12) 100m: 1:01.64  (16.54)
125m: 1:18.17  (16.53) 150m: 1:35.02  (16.85) 175m: 1:51.27  (16.25) 200m: 2:07.30  (16.03)
225m:2:23.28  (15.98) 250m: 2:39.54  (16.26) 275m:2:55.90  (16.36) 300m: 3:12.46  (16.56) available on the
325m:3:28.19  (15.73) 350m: 3:44.13  (15.94) 375m:4:00.01  (15.88) 400m: 4:16.62  (16.61) D A Store |
3 Daniel Kregting Mt Roskill Grammar 4:29.11 +14.57 PP
Entry time: 4:28.76 (+0.35)
25m: 14.04 50m:29.73  (15.69) 75m:46.14  (16.41) 100m: 1:02.67  (16.53)
125m: 1:19.32  (16.65) 150m: 1:36.13  (16.81) 175m: 1:53.16  (17.03) 200m: 2:10.45  (17.29)
225m:2:27.52  (17.07) 250m: 2:44.82  (17.30) 275m:3:02.11  (17.29) 300m:3:19.67  (17.56)
325m: 3:37.06  (17.39) 350m: 3:54.57  (17.51) 375m:4:12.34  (17.77) 400m: 4:29.11  (16.77)
4 Mahuta Gemmell Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae +0.55 4:30.20 +15.66
Entry time: 4:32.42 (-2.22)
25m: 14.44 50m:30.23  (15.79) 75m:46.55  (16.32) 100m: 1:03.45  (16.90)
125m:1:20.36  (16.91) 150m: 1:37.28  (16.92) 175m: 1:54.84  (17.56) 200m: 2:12.38  (17.54)
225m:2:29.67  (17.29) 250m: 2:46.82  (17.15) 275m:3:04.50  (17.68) 300m:3:21.94  (17.44)
325m:3:39.62  (17.68) 350m: 3:57.03  (17.41) 375m:4:14.20  (17.17) 400m: 4:30.20  (16.00)
5 Beau Nicholson Botany Downs Secondary Colleg  +0.73 4:34.27 +19.73
Entry time: 4:34.93 (-0.66)
25m: 14.40 50m:30.76  (16.36) 75m:47.98  (17.22) 100m: 1:05.21  (17.23)
125m:1:22.76  (17.55) 150m: 1:40.30  (17.54) 175m: 1:57.88  (17.58) 200m: 2:15.51  (17.63)
225m:2:32.76  (17.25) 250m: 2:50.10  (17.34) 275m:3:07.81  (17.71) 300m: 3:25.46  (17.65)
325m:3:42.83  (17.37) 350m: 4:00.30  (17.47) 375m: 4:17.90  (17.60) 400m: 4:34.27  (16.37)
6 Fraser Walker Glendowie College 4:43.67 +29.13
Entry time: 4:34.27 (+9.40)
25m: 14.62 50m:31.08  (16.46) 75m:48.42  (17.34) 100m: 1:06.09  (17.67)
125m: 1:24.03  (17.94) 150m: 1:42.27  (18.24) 175m: 2:00.58  (18.31) 200m: 2:18.79  (18.21)
225m: 2:37.44  (18.65) 250m: 2:55.81  (18.37) 275m:3:13.63  (17.82) 300m: 3:31.54  (17.91)
325m:3:49.51  (17.97) 350m: 4:07.99  (18.48) 375m:4:25.94  (17.95) 400m: 4:43.67  (17.73)
Event 1, 400m Freestyle Men 14 years - Final
13NZR 4:09.27 Michael Mincham UNIAK 12/06/2010
14NZR 3:59.92 Carter Edgecombe FFDWK 1/01/2011
NZR 3:40.46 Danyon Loader 1975 ZENOT (NZL) United Kingdom 11/02/1995
18NZR 3:42.70 Standard (NZL)
17NZR 3:46.11 ZacReid AQNTR (NZL) 5/10/2017
15NZR 3:54.19 Matthew Hutchins WHACB 5/07/2010
16NZR 3:43.64 Danyon Loader ZENOT 1/02/1992
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA Time Diff
1 Kevin Zhang Lynfield College +0.54 4:07.06
Entry time: 4:11.89 (-4.83)
25m: 13.23 50m: 28.10  (14.87) 75m:43.64  (15.54) 100m: 59.40  (15.76)
125m: 1:15.29  (15.89) 150m: 1:31.53  (16.24) 175m: 1:47.54  (16.01) 200m: 2:03.80  (16.26)
225m:2:19.09  (15.29) 250m: 2:34.42  (15.33) 275m:2:50.03  (15.61) 300m: 3:05.53  (15.50)
325m: 3:21.06  (15.53) 350m: 3:36.86  (15.80) 375m:3:52.00 (15.14) 400m: 4:07.06  (15.06)
2 Leo Arrowsmith Kings College +0.52 4:10.52 +3.46
Entry time: 4:14.07 (-3.55)
25m: 13.09 50m: 28.05 (14.96) 75m:43.60  (15.55) 100m:59.44  (15.84)
125m: 1:15.41  (15.97) 150m: 1:31.58  (16.17) 175m: 1:47.74  (16.16) 200m: 2:03.99  (16.25)
225m:2:19.96  (15.97) 250m: 2:35.80  (15.84) 275m:2:51.67  (15.87) 300m: 3:07.78  (16.11)
325m: 3:23.60  (15.82) 350m: 3:39.64  (16.04) 375m:3:55.31  (15.67) 400m: 4:10.52  (15.21)
3 Jack Potier Pinehurst School 4:13.10 +6.04
Entry time: 4:19.98 (-6.88)
25m: 13.62 50m: 28.42  (14.80) 75m:43.91  (15.49) 100m: 59.70  (15.79)
125m: 1:15.53  (15.83) 150m: 1:31.35  (15.82) 175m: 1:47.49  (16.14) 200m: 2:03.62  (16.13)
225m:2:19.83  (16.21) 250m: 2:36.18  (16.35) 275m:2:52.44  (16.26) 300m: 3:08.93  (16.49)
325m:3:25.30  (16.37) 350m: 3:41.56  (16.26) 375m:3:57.58  (16.02) 400m: 4:13.10  (15.52)
4 Lukas Holmes Westlake Rovs Hish Schonl +0.68 4:19.95 +12.89
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Entry time: 4:24.22 (-4.27)

25m: 13.42
125m: 1:17.98
225m: 2:25.29
325m: 3:32.73

5 Miles Julian
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50m:28.81  (15.39) 75m: 44.80
(16.63) 150m: 1:34.76  (16.78) 175m: 1:51.54
(16.84) 250m: 2:42.16  (16.87) 275m: 2:58.86
(16.70) 350m:3:49.17  (16.44) 375m: 4:04.90

Hamilton Boys High School

Entry time: 4:25.36 (-3.35)

25m: 13.86
125m: 1:16.84
225m: 2:23.62
325m: 3:32.02

6 Jonty Shirreffs

Entry time: 4:26.83 (-2.58)

25m: 14.02
125m: 1:18.73
225m: 2:26.70
325m: 3:34.51

7 Ethan MacDonald

50m:29.03  (15.17) 75m: 44.46
(16.19) 150m: 1:33.33  (16.49) 175m: 1:49.85
(16.74) 250m: 2:40.78  (17.16) 275m: 2:57.74
(17.10) 350m: 3:49.30  (17.28) 375m: 4:05.98
St Johns College
50m: 29.54  (15.52) 75m: 45.70
(16.66) 150m: 1:35.60  (16.87) 175m: 1:52.42
(16.97) 250m: 2:43.63  (16.93) 275m: 3:00.57
(17.17) 350m:3:51.24  (16.73) 375m: 4:08.06

Hamilton Boys High School

Entry time: 4:32.61 (-2.39)

25m: 13.98
125m: 1:20.43
225m: 2:28.88
325m: 3:38.57

8 Palepua Afoa

50m:29.93  (15.95) 75m: 46.76
(16.96) 150m: 1:37.34  (16.91) 175m: 1:54.33
(17.25) 250m: 2:46.04  (17.16) 275m: 3:03.45
(17.54) 350m: 3:56.21  (17.64) 375m: 4:13.48

Mt Albert Grammar School

Entry time: 4:29.98 (+0.76)

25m: 14.27
125m: 1:19.35
225m: 2:28.92
325m: 3:39.15

Event 1, 400m

13NZR 4:09.27
14NZR 3:59.92
NZR 3:40.46
18NZR 3:42.70
17NZR 3:46.11
15NZR 3:54.19
16NZR 3:43.64
Rank Name
1 Ryan Peck

50m:29.83  (15.56) 75m: 45.83
(17.11) 150m: 1:36.70  (17.35) 175m: 1:54.38
(17.08) 250m: 2:46.20  (17.28) 275m: 3:03.68
(17.55) 350m: 3:56.78  (17.63) 375m: 4:14.12
Freestyle Men 15 years - Final
Michael Mincham UNIAK
Carter Edgecombe FFDWK
Danyon Loader 1975 ZENOT (NZL)
Standard (NZL)
Zac Reid AQNTR (NZL)
Matthew Hutchins WHACB
Danyon Loader ZENOT
Age Team

Sacred Heart College (ak)

Entry time: 4:11.90 (-5.86)

25m: 13.02
125m: 1:15.01
225m: 2:18.05
325m: 3:20.77

2 lvan Lu

50m:27.83  (14.81) 75m: 43.62
(15.32) 150m: 1:30.89  (15.88) 175m: 1:46.56
(15.31) 250m:2:33.82  (15.77) 275m: 2:49.58
(15.02) 350m:3:36.31  (15.54) 375m: 3:51.33

Westlake Boys High School

Entry time: 4:12.16 (-5.01)

25m:13.33
125m: 1:16.00
225m: 2:18.71
325m: 3:21.08

3 Larn Hamblyn-Ough

50m:28.33  (15.00) 75m: 43.97
(16.09) 150m: 1:31.92  (15.92) 175m: 1:47.76
(15.03) 250m: 2:34.15  (15.44) 275m: 2:49.66
(15.64) 350m: 3:36.73  (15.65) 375m: 3:52.15

Westlake Boys High School

Entry time: 4:13.10 (-3.12)

25m: 13.42
125m: 1:15.19
225m: 2:18.23
325m: 3:21.83

4 James Crosbie

50m:28.23  (14.81) 75m: 43.73
(15.69) 150m: 1:30.91  (15.72) 175m: 1:46.83
(15.55) 250m: 2:34.01  (15.78) 275m: 2:49.91
(15.94) 350m: 3:38.05  (16.22) 375m: 3:54.38

Saint Kentigern College

Entry time: 4:17.45 (-4.76)

25m: 13.39
125m: 1:15.25
225m: 2:19.86
325m: 3:24.69

5 Angus Blair

50m:28.22  (14.83) 75m: 4351
(15.95) 150m: 1:31.39  (16.14) 175m: 1:47.61
(16.05) 250m: 2:35.86  (16.00) 275m: 2:51.91
(16.34) 350m: 3:41.22  (16.53) 375m: 3:57.32

Gisborne Boys High School

Entry time: 4:17.40 (-2.86)

25m:13.81
125m: 1:17.26
225m: 2:21.98
325m: 3:25.79

6 Thomas Kyle

50m:28.99  (15.18) 75m: 44.81
(16.24) 150m: 1:33.60  (16.34) 175m: 1:50.01
(15.76) 250m: 2:37.81  (15.83) 275m: 2:53.90
(16.06) 350m:3:42.09  (16.30) 375m: 3:58.53

Timaru Boys High School

Entry time: 4:22.46 (+1.14)

25m: 14.19 50m:29.82  (15.63) 75m: 45.88
125m: 1:18.57  (16.23) 150m: 1:35.24  (16.67) 175m: 1:51.28
225m:2:25.12  (16.85) 250m: 2:42.39  (17.27) 275m: 2:58.67
325m: 3:32.67 (17.66) 350m: 3:50.26  (17.59) 375m: 4:07.43
Event 1, 400m Freestyle Men 16 years - Final
13NZR 4:09.27 Michael Mincham UNIAK
14NZR 3:59.92 Carter Edgecombe FFDWK
NZR 3:40.46 Danyon Loader 1975 ZENOT (NZL)
18NZR 3:42.70 Standard (NzL)
17NZR 3:46.11 ZacReid AQNTR (NZL)
15NZR 3:54.19 Matthew Hutchins WHACB
16NZR 3:43.64 Danyon Loader ZENOT
Rank Name Age Team
1 Hugo Batchelor Kings College
Entry time: 4:03.75 (+1.25)
25m: 12.94 50m:27.52  (14.58) 75m: 42.54
125m:1:13.26  (15.36) 150m: 1:28.50  (15.24) 175m: 1:43.83
225m: 2:14.92  (15.51) 250m: 2:30.52  (15.60) 275m: 2:46.41
325m:3:17.91  (15.73) 350m: 3:33.88  (15.97) 375m: 3:49.73
2 Chris Jiang Kings College
Entry time: 4:08.89 (-1.01)
25m: 13.62 50m: 28.62  (15.00) 75m: 44.06
125m:1:15.47  (15.78) 150m: 1:31.48  (16.01) 175m: 1:47.53
225m: 2:19.06  (15.64) 250m: 2:35.05  (15.99) 275m: 2:50.81
325m: 3:21.68  (15.24) 350m: 3:37.17  (15.49) 375m: 3:52.61
3 Hugo Wrathall Lincoln High School
Entry time: 4:12.15 (-2.77)
25m: 13.18 50m:28.10 (14.92) 75m: 43.55
125m: 1:14.67  (15.61) 150m: 1:30.44  (15.77) 175m: 1:46.10
225m: 2:17.70  (15.74) 250m: 2:33.51  (15.81) 275m: 2:49.53
325m:3:21.78  (16.21) 350m: 3:38.07  (16.29) 375m: 3:54.01

A Raniamin Cilina

NMannt Acnirina Callana

(15.99)
(16.78)
(16.70)
(15.73)

+0.65

(15.43)
(16.52)
(16.96)
(16.68)

+0.75

(16.16)
(16.82)
(16.94)
(16.82)

(16.83)
(16.99)
(17.41)
(17.27)

+0.72

(16.00)
(17.68)
(17.48)
(17.34)

100m: 1:01.35
200m: 2:08.45
300m: 3:16.03
400m: 4:19.95

4:22.01

100m: 1:00.65
200m: 2:06.88
300m: 3:14.92
400m: 4:22.01

4:24.25

100m: 1:02.07
200m: 2:09.73
300m: 3:17.34
400m: 4:24.25

4:30.22

100m: 1:03.47
200m: 2:11.63
300m: 3:21.03
400m: 4:30.22

4:30.74

100m: 1:02.24
200m: 2:11.84
300m: 3:21.60
400m: 4:30.74

United Kingdom

RT. FINA Time

+0.59

(15.79)
(15.67)
(15.76)
(15.02)

+0.55

(15.64)
(15.84)
(15.51)
(15.42)

+0.57

(15.50)
(15.92)
(15.90)
(16.33)

+0.62

(15.29)
(16.22)
(16.05)
(16.10)

+0.59

(15.82)
(16.41)
(16.09)
(16.44)

+0.76

(16.06)
(16.04)
(16.28)
(17.17)

4:06.04

100m: 59.69
200m: 2:02.74
300m: 3:05.75
400m: 4:06.04

4:07.15

100m: 59.91
200m: 2:03.68
300m: 3:05.44
400m: 4:07.15

4:09.98

100m: 59.50
200m: 2:02.68
300m: 3:05.89
400m: 4:09.98

4:12.69

100m: 59.30
200m: 2:03.81
300m: 3:08.35
400m: 4:12.69

4:14.54

100m: 1:01.02
200m: 2:06.22
300m: 3:09.73
400m: 4:14.54

4:23.60

100m: 1:02.34
200m: 2:08.27
300m: 3:15.01
400m: 4:23.60

United Kingdom

RT. FINA Time

+0.50

(15.02)
(15.33)
(15.89)
(15.85)

+0.68

(15.44)
(16.05)
(15.76)
(15.44)

+0.58

(15.45)
(15.66)
(16.02)
(15.94)

4N B2

4:05.00

100m: 57.90
200m: 1:59.41
300m: 3:02.18
400m: 4:05.00

4:07.88

100m: 59.69
200m: 2:03.42
300m: 3:06.44
400m: 4:07.88

4:09.38

100m: 59.06
200m: 2:01.96
300m: 3:05.57
400m: 4:09.38
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(16.55)
(16.91)
(17.17)
(15.05)

+14.95

(16.19)
(17.03)
(17.18)
(16.03)

+17.19

(16.37)
(17.31)
(16.77)
(16.19)

+23.16

(16.71)
(17.30)
(17.58)
(16.74)

+23.68

(16.41)
(17.46)
(17.92)
(16.62)

12/06/2010
1/01/2011
11/02/1995

5/10/2017

5/07/2010

1/02/1992
Diff

(16.07)
(16.18)
(16.17)
(14.71)

+1.11

(15.94)
(15.92)
(15.78)
(15.00)

+3.94

(15.77)
(15.85)
(15.98)
(15.60)

+6.65

(15.79)
(16.20)
(16.44)
(15.37)

+8.50

(16.21)
(16.21)
(15.83)
(16.01)

+17.56

(16.46)
(16.99)
(16.34)
(16.17)

12/06/2010
1/01/2011
11/02/1995

5/10/2017

5/07/2010

1/02/1992
Diff

(15.36)
(15.58)
(15.77)
(15.27)

+2.88

(15.63)
(15.89)
(15.63)
(15.27)

+4.38

(15.51)
(15.86)
(16.04)
(15.37)
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- wChyan sinpu

Entry time: 4:08.84

25m: 13.53
125m: 1:15.92
225m: 2:20.11
325m: 3:23.97

5 Caleb Carlisle

Entry time: 4:14.72

25m: 13.28
125m: 1:16.75
225m: 2:21.29
325m: 3:24.80

6 Jacob Laurence
Entry time: 4:14.54

25m: 13.47
125m: 1:15.42
225m: 2:19.71
325m: 3:24.76

7 Samuel Peoples
Entry time: 4:22.08

25m: 13.52
125m: 1:15.39
225m: 2:20.07
325m: 3:25.67

8 Alexander Cecioni
Entry time: 4:13.68

25m: 13.40
125m: 1:16.55
225m: 2:22.03
325m: 3:27.99

9 Shaun Karena

Entry time: 4:18.64

25m: 13.65
125m: 1:16.37
225m: 2:22.60
325m: 3:28.93

10 Daniel Gilbert

Entry time: 4:17.17

25m: 13.69
125m: 1:16.77
225m: 2:22.40
325m: 3:27.68

11 Troy Wigley

Entry time: 4:18.25

25m: 13.59
125m: 1:17.63
225m: 2:23.54
325m: 3:29.96

12 Michael Han

Entry time: 4:19.89

25m: 13.18
125m: 1:14.83
225m: 2:21.31
325m: 3:30.48

13 Elijah Singleton
Entry time: 4:22.19

25m: 13.42
125m: 1:16.77
225m: 2:23.92
325m: 3:32.93

14 Matthew Loh

Entry time: 4:24.94

25m: 13.78
125m: 1:18.66
225m: 2:27.44
325m: 3:35.82
- Oliver Sargison
Event 1, 400m
13NZR 4:09.27
14NZR 3:59.92
NZR 3:40.46
18NZR 3:42.70
17NZR 3:46.11
15NZR 3:54.19
16NZR 3:43.64
Rank Name

1 Sam Brown

Entry time: 3:55.54

25m:12.34
125m: 1:11.20
225m: 2:13.01
325m:3:13.14

2 Joshua Amyes

Entry time: 4:01.78

25m:12.92
125m: 1:12.37
225m: 2:15.46
325m: 3:18.03

3 Oxford Bayley

Entry time: 4:06.31

25m: 12.99
125m: 1:13.41
225m: 2:16.37
325m: 3:19.02

4 Harrison Cooke
Entry time: 4:09.88

25m: 12.86
125m: 1:14.07
225m: 2:17.42
325m: 3:20.77

5 Gus Shivnan

Entry time: 3:59.08

25m: 12.49
125m: 1:12.03
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(+0.89)
50m:28.59  (15.06) 75m: 44.30
(15.75) 150m: 1:32.03  (16.11) 175m: 1:48.17
(15.96) 250m: 2:36.18  (16.07) 275m: 2:52.20
(15.79) 350m:3:39.92  (15.95) 375m: 3:55.16
Taradale High School
(-3.52)
50m:28.73  (15.45) 75m: 44.52
(16.19) 150m: 1:33.20  (16.45) 175m: 1:49.27
(15.68) 250m: 2:37.42  (16.13) 275m: 2:53.20
(15.59) 350m: 3:40.79  (15.99) 375m: 3:56.26
Avondale College
(-3.18)
50m: 28.44  (14.97) 75m: 43.80
(15.73) 150m: 1:31.51  (16.09) 175m: 1:47.55
(15.98) 250m: 2:36.07  (16.36) 275m: 2:52.25
(16.18) 350m: 3:40.97  (16.21) 375m: 3:56.56
St Paul's Collegiate
(-8.51)
50m:28.29  (14.77) 75m:43.63
(16.12) 150m: 1:31.36  (15.97) 175m: 1:47.99
(15.86) 250m: 2:36.45  (16.38) 275m: 2:52.68
(16.55) 350m: 3:41.90  (16.23) 375m: 3:58.05
Kapiti College
(+2.96)
50m: 28.54  (15.14) 75m: 44.27
(16.24) 150m: 1:32.91  (16.36) 175m: 1:49.26
(16.32) 250m: 2:38.53  (16.50) 275m: 2:55.05
(16.46) 350m: 3:44.82  (16.83) 375m: 4:01.02
Henderson High School
(-1.23)
50m: 28.90  (15.25) 75m: 44.30
(16.15) 150m: 1:32.96  (16.59) 175m: 1:49.23
(16.52) 250m: 2:39.20  (16.60) 275m: 2:55.65
(16.72) 350m: 3:45.71  (16.78) 375m: 4:02.09
Otago Boys' High School
(+0.65)
50m:29.16  (15.47) 75m: 44.70
(16.01) 150m: 1:33.20  (16.43) 175m: 1:49.37
(16.23) 250m: 2:38.81  (16.41) 275m: 2:55.06
(16.09) 350m: 3:44.32  (16.64) 375m: 4:01.71
Wesley College
(+1.66)
50m:29.30 (15.71) 75m: 45.16
(16.09) 150m: 1:34.26  (16.63) 175m: 1:50.62
(16.38) 250m: 2:40.19  (16.65) 275m: 2:56.79
(16.61) 350m: 3:46.70  (16.74) 375m: 4:03.49
Pakuranga College
(+3.28)
50m:27.78  (14.60) 75m: 43.12
(15.99) 150m: 1:31.12  (16.29) 175m: 1:48.02
(16.74) 250m: 2:38.04  (16.73) 275m: 2:55.17
(17.79) 350m: 3:48.48  (18.00) 375m: 4:06.52
Hamilton Boys High School
(+2.37)
50m: 28.47  (15.05) 75m: 44.30
(16.26) 150m: 1:33.37  (16.60) 175m: 1:49.95
(16.85) 250m: 2:41.26  (17.34) 275m: 2:58.45
(17.27) 350m: 3:50.52  (17.59) 375m: 4:07.73
Macleans College
(+1.55)
50m:29.66  (15.88) 75m: 45.50
(16.85) 150m: 1:35.87  (17.21) 175m: 1:53.20
(17.11) 250m: 2:44.49  (17.05) 275m: 3:01.55
(17.07) 350m: 3:52.91  (17.09) 375m: 4:10.01
Auckland Grammar School
Freestyle Men 17-18 years - Final
Michael Mincham UNIAK
Carter Edgecombe FFDWK
Danyon Loader 1975 ZENOT (NZL)
Standard (NZL)
Zac Reid AQNTR (NZL)
Matthew Hutchins WHACB
Danyon Loader ZENOT
Age Team
Rongotai College
(+1.92)
50m: 26.42  (14.08) 75m: 41.07
(15.11) 150m: 1:26.97  (15.77) 175m: 1:42.81
(14.79) 250m: 2:27.90  (14.89) 275m: 2:42.91
(15.03) 350m:3:28.26  (15.12) 375m: 3:43.27
Nelson College
(+2.40)
50m: 27.08  (14.16) 75m: 41.97
(15.23) 150m: 1:27.92  (15.55) 175m: 1:43.75
(15.67) 250m: 2:31.01  (15.55) 275m: 2:46.62
(15.80) 350m:3:33.71  (15.68) 375m: 3:49.80
Nelson College
(-1.68)
50m: 27.77  (14.78) 75m: 42.77
(15.24) 150m: 1:29.10  (15.69) 175m: 1:44.79
(15.75) 250m: 2:32.24  (15.87) 275m: 2:47.96
(15.34) 350m:3:34.74  (15.72) 375m: 3:50.15
Rangitoto College
(-1.99)
50m: 27.87  (15.01) 75m:42.99
(15.51) 150m: 1:29.93  (15.86) 175m: 1:45.69
(15.86) 250m:2:33.31  (15.89) 275m: 2:49.06
(15.68) 350m: 3:37.00  (16.23) 375m: 3:52.88
Tauranga Boys' College
(+8.83)
50m: 26.63  (14.14) 75m:41.51
(15.33) 150m: 1:27.62  (15.59) 175m: 1:43.43

[V

(15.71)
(16.14)
(16.02)
(15.24)

+0.62

(15.79)
(16.07)
(15.78)
(15.47)

+0.56

(15.36)
(16.04)
(16.18)
(15.59)

+0.73

(15.34)
(16.63)
(16.23)
(16.15)

+0.71

(15.73)
(16.35)
(16.52)
(16.20)

+0.56

(15.40)
(16.27)
(16.45)
(16.38)

+0.54

(15.54)
(16.17)
(16.25)
(17.39)

+0.78

(15.86)
(16.36)
(16.60)
(16.79)

+0.53

(15.34)
(16.90)
(17.13)
(18.04)

+0.55

(15.83)
(16.58)
(17.19)
(17.22)

+0.76

(15.84)
(17.33)
(17.06)
(17.10)

+0.58

RV

100m: 1:00.17
200m: 2:04.15
300m: 3:08.18
400m: 4:09.73

4:11.20

100m: 1:00.56
200m: 2:05.61
300m: 3:09.21
400m: 4:11.20

4:11.36

100m: 59.69
200m: 2:03.73
300m: 3:08.58
400m: 4:11.36

4:13.57

100m: 59.27
200m: 2:04.21
300m: 3:09.12
400m: 4:13.57

4:16.64

100m: 1:00.31
200m: 2:05.71
300m: 3:11.53
400m: 4:16.64

4:17.41

100m: 1:00.22
200m: 2:06.08
300m: 3:12.21
400m: 4:17.41

4:17.82

100m: 1:00.76
200m: 2:06.17
300m: 3:11.59
400m: 4:17.82

4:19.91

100m: 1:01.54
200m: 2:07.16
300m: 3:13.35
400m: 4:19.91

4:23.17

100m: 58.84
200m: 2:04.57
300m: 3:12.69
400m: 4:23.17

4:24.56

100m: 1:00.51
200m: 2:07.07
300m: 3:15.66
400m: 4:24.56

4:26.49

100m: 1:01.81
200m: 2:10.33
300m: 3:18.75
400m: 4:26.49

DsQ

United Kingdom

RT. FINA Time
+0.56 3:57.46
(14.65) 100m: 56.09
(15.84) 200m: 1:58.22
(15.01) 300m: 2:58.11
(15.01) 400m: 3:57.46
+0.61 4:04.18
(14.89) 100m: 57.14
(15.83) 200m: 1:59.79
(15.61) 300m: 3:02.23
(16.09) 400m: 4:04.18
+0.51 4:04.63
(15.00) 100m: 58.17
(15.69) 200m: 2:00.62
(15.72) 300m: 3:03.68
(15.41) 400m: 4:04.63
+0.64 4:07.89
(15.12) 100m: 58.56
(15.76) 200m: 2:01.56
(15.75) 300m: 3:05.09
(15.88) 400m: 4:07.89
+0.52 4:07.91
(14.88) 100m: 56.70
(15.81) 200m: 1:59.61
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)

(15.87)
(15.98)
(15.98)
(14.57)

+6.20

(16.04)
(16.34)
(16.01)
(14.94)

+6.36

(15.89)
(16.18)
(16.33)
(14.80)

+8.57

(15.64)
(16.22)
(16.44)
(15.52)

+11.64

(16.04)
(16.45)
(16.48)
(15.62)

+12.41

(15.92)
(16.85)
(16.56)
(15.32)

+12.82

(16.06)
(16.80)
(16.53)
(16.11)

+14.91

(16.38)
(16.54)
(16.56)
(16.42)

+18.17

(15.72)
(16.55)
(17.52)
(16.65)

+19.56

(16.21)
(17.12)
(17.21)
(16.83)

+21.49

(16.31)
(17.13)
(17.20)
(16.48)

12/06/2010
1/01/2011
11/02/1995

5/10/2017

5/07/2010

1/02/1992
Diff

(15.02)
(15.41)
(15.20)
(14.19)

+6.72

(15.17)
(16.04)
(15.61)
(14.38)

+7.17

(15.40)
(15.83)
(15.72)
(14.48)

+10.43

(15.57)
(15.87)
(16.03)
(15.01)

+10.45

(15.19)
(16.18)
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£ZOM: £:15.0U 115.89) 4ZOUM: £:1531.45 (15.93) Z/DOM: 2:4/.52

325m:3:19.31  (16.00) 350m: 3:35.51  (16.20) 375m: 3:52.45

6 Zach Knowles Christchurch Boys' High School

Entry time: 4:09.98 (-1.87)

25m:12.26 50m: 26.62  (14.36) 75m:41.33

125m:1:12.72  (15.65) 150m: 1:28.61  (15.89) 175m: 1:44.56

225m: 2:16.66  (15.97) 250m: 2:32.71  (16.05) 275m: 2:48.68

325m:3:21.02  (16.04) 350m: 3:37.23  (16.21) 375m: 3:52.92

7 Dieter Buissinne
Entry time: 4:14.80 (-2.72)

25m: 13.22 50m: 28.40
125m:1:16.08  (16.01) 150m: 1:32.44
225m: 2:21.38  (16.08) 250m: 2:37.42
325m: 3:24.48  (15.29) 350m: 3:40.79

8 Dominic Fawkner
Entry time: 4:06.23 (+7.82)

Rangitoto College

(15.18) 75m: 43.80
(16.36) 175m: 1:48.75
(16.04) 275m: 2:53.05
(16.31) 375m: 3:56.91

Hamilton Boys High School

25m: 12.47 50m:26.43  (13.96) 75m: 41.23
125m:1:12.11  (15.51) 150m: 1:27.99  (15.88) 175m: 1:44.11
225m: 2:16.27  (16.00) 250m: 2:32.83  (16.56) 275m: 2:49.59
325m:3:23.39  (16.78) 350m: 3:40.53  (17.14) 375m: 3:57.69

9 Kel Iggulden Tauranga Boys' College
Entry time: 4:18.00 (+2.69)

25m: 13.49 50m:29.05  (15.56) 75m: 45.09
125m: 1:18.10  (16.52) 150m: 1:34.54  (16.44) 175m: 1:51.12
225m: 2:24.22  (16.40) 250m: 2:40.84  (16.62) 275m: 2:57.44
325m: 3:30.79  (16.58) 350m: 3:47.79  (17.00) 375m: 4:04.61

10 Oli Heaton Burnside High School
Entry time: 4:12.52 (+14.41)

25m:13.79 50m: 29.08  (15.29) 75m: 44.97

125m: 1:17.67  (16.48) 150m: 1:34.50  (16.83) 175m: 1:51.42
: (17.12) 250m: 2:43.08  (17.37) 275m: 3:00.43
325m:3:35.22  (17.30) 350m: 3:52.76  (17.54) 375m: 4:09.94

- Dominic Coleman

Timaru Boys High School

(15.89)
(16.94)

+0.68

(14.71)
(15.95)
(15.97)
(15.69)

+0.55

(15.40)
(16.31)
(15.63)
(16.12)

+0.71

(14.80)
(16.12)
(16.76)
(17.16)

+0.73

(16.04)
(16.58)
(16.60)
(16.82)

(15.89)
(16.92)
(17.35)
(17.18)

30Um: 3:U3.51
400m: 4:07.91

4:08.11

100m: 57.07
200m: 2:00.69
300m: 3:04.98
400m: 4:08.11

4:12.08

100m: 1:00.07
200m: 2:05.30
300m: 3:09.19
400m: 4:12.08

4:14.05

100m: 56.60
200m: 2:00.27
300m: 3:06.61
400m: 4:14.05

4:20.69

100m: 1:01.58
0

300m: 3:14.21
400m: 4:20.69

4:26.93

100m: 1:01.19
200m: 2:08.59

400m: 4:26.93
DNS

(15.99)
(15.46)

+10.65

(15.74)
(16.13)
(16.30)
(15.19)

+14.62

(16.27)
(16.55)
(16.14)
(15.17)

+16.59

(15.37)
(16.16)
(17.02)
(16.36)

+23.23

(16.49)
(16.70)
(16.77)
(16.08)

+29.47

(16.22)
(17.17)
(17.49)
(16.99)
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